
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 11 Mock Exams - Autumn 2022 
 

Monday 17th October 
Time Exam Duration 

All Day Spanish – Speaking 
 

20 mins (per student) 

Wednesday 19th October 
Time Exam Duration 

All Day Spanish – Speaking 20 mins (per student) 

 

Thursday 20th October 

Time Exam Duration 

All Day Spanish – Speaking 
French – Speaking  

20 mins (per student) 
20 mins (per student) 

Friday 21st October 

Time Exam Duration 

AM French – Speaking 20 mins (per student) 
 

Monday 31st October 
Time Exam Duration 

9.00am 
 
 

11.45am 

Maths – Paper 1 
(Non Calculator) 
 
History 
 

1 hr 30 mins 
 
 

1 hr 20 mins 

Tuesday 1st November 

Time Exam Duration 

9.00am 
 

11.45am 

English Language  
 
Geography  

1 hr 45 mins 
 

1 hr 30 mins 
 

Wednesday 2nd November 

Time Exam Duration 

9.00am 
 

11.45am 

Construction 
 
Maths – Paper 2 
(Calculator) 
 

2 hrs 
 

1 hr 30 mins 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Thursday 3rd November 

Time Exam Duration 

9.00am 
 

11.45am 

English Literature 
 
Spanish – Listening 
Spanish – Reading 
 

1 hr 45 mins 
 

35 mins / 45 mins 
45 mins / 60 mins 

 

Friday 4th November 

Time Exam Duration 

9.00am 
 

French – Listening 
French – Reading 
 

35 mins / 45 mins 
45 mins / 60 mins 

Monday 7th November 

Time Exam Duration 

9.00am 
 

11.45am 

Psychology  
 
Maths – Paper 3 
(Calculator) 

1 hr 45 mins 
 

1 hr 30 mins 
 
 

Tuesday 8th November 

Time Exam Duration 

9.00am 
 
 

11.45am 

Biology  
Combined Science – Biology 
 
Music  

1 hr 45 mins 
1 hr 15 mins 

 
1 hr 30 mins 

 

Wednesday 9th November 

Time Exam Duration 

9.00am 
 
 

11.45am 

Chemistry 
Combined Science – Chemistry 
 
Enterprise & Marketing  

1 hr 45 mins 
1 hr 15 mins 

 
1 hr 30 mins 

 

Thursday 10th November 

Time Exam Duration 

9.00am 
 

11.45am 

Religious Studies 
 
French – Writing 
Spanish – Writing 

1 hr 45 mins 
 

1 hr 10 mins / 1 hr 20 mins 
1 hr 10 mins / 1 hr 20 mins 

 

Friday 11th November 

Time Exam Duration 

9.00am Physics 
Combined Science – Physics  

1 hr 45 mins 
1 hr 15 mins 

 

Tuesday 13th December & Thursday 15th December 

Time Exam Duration 

All Day  Art & Design 
 

10 hrs  

 
 


